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Programme 

B.SC. 
B.A. 

B.Com. 
M.Sc. (Botany) 

2. 

M.Sc. (Chemistry) 

Remark 

Total 
Seats 

60 

60 
60 
40 

Khullo Khalleho 

20 

Category wise Total No. of 
Seats 

UR 

Rajkan 8hegat 

26 

26 
26 
16 

Signature (Admission Committee Members) 

ST SC 
19 
19 
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19 

Reservation of seats for Admission 2023-24 
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7 
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8 
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Seats reserved for female out 

of category wise total no. of 
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UR 
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3 
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6 
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2 

2 

2 
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2 
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3T, faGG - 26-O6-2023 

1. As per Admission Guidelines 2023-24 point. No-12.4- 30 % Seats are reserved for Female candidates in each category. 

Seats reserved 
for Divyangjan 

out of total seats 

3 

3 

As per Admission Guidelines 2023-24 Point No. 12.5-If candidate of a reserved category appears on merit list of unreserved category due to higher marks, seat of that reserved category shall be unaffected. But if such a candidate also belongs to freedom fighters etc cadre, seat of this cadre shall be treated as flled in that particular category. Remaining seats of cadres will be filled. 

2 

Seats reserved for 
Freedom fighter decedents 

out of total seats 

2 
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